
LOT 2 EX E 15 FT & LOT 3 BLOCK 1
THAT PORTION OF CLOSED ALLEY LYI
LOTS.

LORD STEVEN SCOTT/LORD LEONORA JEAN
302 SE RED CASON DR
LULU, FL 32061

00-00-00-10480-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

35418.010 1.00/

12/28/2023 randall 0.81 3,516 0 0 3,516

STANDARD
3

157,393
7,700
3,516

168,609
0

168,609
HX HB 50,722

117,887
168,609
165,093

3,516

1477/1488 10/14/2022 WD Q V 01 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKHAM SONJA AKINS

LORD STEVEN SCOTT

1343/0281 8/22/2017 TD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (THELM

SONJA AKINS MARKHAM
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000048676 Mobile Home 11/16/2023

2025HX Base Yr

302 SE RED CASON DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 113.0000 106.22 160,605 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2 – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2025 1,512 157,393

1,512 1,512 157,393

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,10] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2025 2024 100 200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 35,158.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.25 0.10 3,516


